Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Sew-Eurodrive DATA SHEET
31C011-503-4-00
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Sew-Eurodrive
Catalog number 31c011-503-4-00
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 2.20 kgs
Voltage 380 - 460 V
Current 2.4 A
Signal Type 460
Power 1.1
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Cooling Capacity 1.1
Product Type Inverter
Signal Level 460 V
Relay Specifications 460 VAC
Description
The SEW-Eurodrive 31C011-503-4-00 is a MOVITRAC 31C series frequency inverter designed
for general-purpose applications. Operating within a voltage range of 380-500 VAC, it
delivers an output power of 2.2 kVA and supports motor power up to 1.1 kW under
continuous load. The inverter accommodates input frequencies of 50-60 Hz and provides an
output current of 3.2 A, with a continuous rating of 4.0 A. Its compact dimensions of 105
x 188 x 189 mm and weight of 2.5 kg make it suitable for various industrial settings.
This model is part of the MOVITRAC 31C series, known for its reliability and versatility
in controlling motor speeds and torques.